Shree Krishna Vada Pav Menu

https://menuweb.menu
Alpha St N, Slough, United Kingdom
+447768232223,+442079460456 - https:/ishreekrishnavadapav.co.uk

The restaurant from Slough offers 117 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of £6.
Shree Krishna Vada Pav in Slough serves authentic Mumbai food with a menu full of original delights like
samosa misal and pani puri. Located on Alpha Street North, near Slough train station, reservations are
recommended due to its popularity. Come and experience a taste of India like never before.
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Shree Krishna Vada Pav Menu

Burger

VEG BURGER

Sandwiches

SCHEZWAN CHEESE GRILLED
SANDWICH

Sweets
SHRIKHAND KESAR

Drinks

KASHMIRA SODA

A La Carte

EXTRA CHILLI

Rice

VEG FRIED RICE

Appetizer

POTATO POPPERS

Dessert

GULAB JAMUN

Extra Beilagen

EXTRA RICE

Noodles

SCHEZWAN HAKKA NOODLES

Cold Drinks

COKE CAN

£3

£8

£9

£4

£1

£11

£2

£5

£4

£11

£3

Asian Specialties

SAMOSA

Toasties

CHEESE TOASTIE

Lassi

MANGO LASSI

Paratha

EXTRA PARATHA

Sandwiches & Toasts

VEGETABLE CHEESE GRILLED
SANDWICH

Davor, Dazu, Danach...

EXTRA BUTTER

Beverages
FROOTI

Rolls & Sandwiches

VEGETABLE GRILLED SANDWICH

Meals

EXTRA THEPLA

Burgers & Sandwiches

PANEER MASALA GRILLED
SANDWICH

Chaat

SAMOSA CHAAT
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£4
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£10

£8



Shree Krishna Vada Pav Menu

" MTuraL F1avOUR

6T somime aste

)

L]
=

Tale

Choice Non Alcoholic Beverages
EXTRA SCHEZWAN SAUCE £1 THUMS UP £4
Delhi Di Jaan Indo Chinese
GOL GAPPE £7 VEG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE £11
Pasta & Maggi Chowpatty Chat
MAGGI MASALA £3 JUMBO PANI PURI (40 PIECES) £26
Special Curries Zara Hatke
MUTTER PANEER £12 PANEER BOMB £7
Cold Beverages Recommended
KOKAM SHERBET £4 SHRIKHAND MANGO £9
South Indian Specialities Street Snacks
IDLI SAMBAR £7 CHINESE BHEL £11
Chatpata Chaat Tillbehor
MUMBAI MASALA PAV £9 EXTRA YOGHURT £1
Pav Preparations Sides
CHEESE DABELLI £5 EXTRA CHEESE £1
Indian Desserts Street Treats
CARROT HALWA £5 BHEL PURI £7
Kids' Combo Vegetarian Tandoori
FRENCH FRIES KIDS Specialties

. . PINDI CHANA £12
Pasta Specialties
VEG HAKKA NOODLES £11 Flavors Of India

DAHI PURI £7
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Market Of Chaat Vada Pav & Dabeli
SEV PURI £7 BUTTER DABELI £4
BUTTER VADA PAV £4
Fasting Delights
SABUDANA VADA £7 Drinks And Dessert
NIMBU SHERBET £4
Uncategorized MANGO PANHA £4
SINGLE SAMOSA £3
Extras/Sides*
Wraps BUTTER PAV (2PCS) £3
SPICY PANEER WRAP £8 PLAIN PAV (2PCS) £2
BOMBAY POTATO WRAP £8
Bites To Enjoy
Side Dishes ONION BHAJIYA PLATE £5
MASALA FRIES £6 POTATO BHAJIYA PLATE £5
EXTRA CHUTNEY £1
Restaurant Category
Vegetarian Dishes VEGETARIAN
CHILLI IDLI £11 VEGAN
PANEER MAKHANWALA £12
Non Alcoholic Drinks
Vegetarian Specialties SPRITE £3
METHI MALAI MUTTER £12 BOTTLED WATER £2
PALAK PANEER £12 DIET COKE CAN £3
Soft Drinks Starters
LIMCA £4 SPRING ROLLS (4PCS) £6
FANTA ORANGE £3 RAGDA PATTICE £8
POHA £7
Bread
PAV BHAJI £10 Indian
GARLIC PAV £3 MALAI KOFTA £12

DAL MAKHANI £12
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PURI

Vada Pav

SCHEZWAN VADA PAV
CHEESE VADA PAV
VADA PLATE [2 PIECES]

Featured Items

CHILLI PANEER (CN)

CHINESE SPRING ROLLS (3PCS)
SCHEZWAN CHILLI PANEER

Entrées
MEDHU VADA
CHANA SAMOSA
PAPDI CHAAT
ALOO TIKKI CHAAT

Extras

PAN
EXTRA PANI (POORI)
EXTRA RAGDA
EXTRA SAMBAR

Snacks

##=-.  CHEESE PAV BHAJI
s ) SAMOSA PAV
BREAD PAKODA

BOMBAY WRAP
SINGLE VADA

Kids Menu

ALOO QUESADILLA

£4
£4

£11
£10
£11

£7
£9
£8
£8

£3
£2
£1
£4

£11
£4
£7
£3
£2

£4

IDLI SAMBAR (KIDS)
CURLY FRIES (KIDS)
NUTELLA CHEESE SANDWICH
MEDHU VADA (KIDS)

Mumbai Local

ZEES5 ORIGINAL VADA
PAV

MISAL PAV

POTATO BHAJIYA PAV
SCHEZWAN DABELI

METHI THEPLA RAITA

ONION BHAJIYA PAV

VADA MISAL

BUTTER MISAL

SAMOSA MISAL

SCHEZWAN SAMOSA PAV
BUTTER SAMOSA PAV
SCHEZWAN POTATO BHAJIYA PAV
SCHEZWAN ONION BHAJIYA PAV

PUNJABI SAMOSA PLATE (2 PIECES)

£5
£5
£5
£4

£3

£9
£4
£5
£7
£4
£10
£10
£10
£5
£5
£5
£5
£6
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Shree Krishna Vada Pav

Alpha St N, Slough, United Opening Hours:

Kingdom Monday 10:00-21:00
Tuesday 10:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Thursday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-21:00
Saturday 10:00-21:00
Sunday 10:00-21:00
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